

John Lewis Stock Number	78041502
Name	Prestat London Guard Chocolate Box
Ingredients	Dark Chocolate (50%) (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin; Natural Vanilla Flavouring). Milk Chocolate (50%) (Sugar, Whole <b>Milk</b> Powder, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: <b>Soya</b> Lecithin; Natural Vanilla Flavouring).
For allergens, see ingredients in <b>bold</b>	
May contain statements	May contain Nuts, Egg, Wheat and Barley.
Net Quantity	50g
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	Cool & Dry 15°-18°C
Manufacturer's name and address	Prestat Ltd, 14 Princes Arcade, Piccadilly, London, SW1Y 6DS
Instructions for use	N/A
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
energy	552kj/2302kcal
fat	40g
of which saturates	25g
carbohydrate	38g
of which sugars	35g
protein	8.7g
salt	0.12g
Alcoholic Strength	
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y